
ABSOLUTNÍ POŘADÍ

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ
PRŮMĚR PAR

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
1. DANIEL VLČEK AGHB TEAM 28 32 30 32 33 155 31,0 -25
2. VOJTA MIKŠOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 32 32 31 34 31 160 32,0 -20
3. JAN DONINI AGHB TEAM 36 33 32 34 34 169 33,8 -11
4. LUBOŠ DONINI AGHB TEAM 32 35 32 38 33 170 34,0 -10
5. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA AGHB TEAM 32 33 34 35 36 170 34,0 -10
6. PETR HANUSEK BOHUMÍN 38 38 34 31 31 172 34,4 -8
7. MILAN PROVAZNÍK AGHB TEAM 34 33 34 31 40 172 34,4 -8
8. VÁCLAV ŠVARC AGHB TEAM 39 33 33 35 32 172 34,4 -8
9. MICHAL STACH AGHB TEAM 37 35 33 38 33 176 35,2 -4
10. VERONIKA REED AGHB TEAM 39 33 35 35 36 178 35,6 -2
11. MATĚJ VLČEK AGHB TEAM 32 39 36 36 35 178 35,6 -2
12. KATEŘINA REED AGHB TEAM 37 37 37 37 36 184 36,8 4
13. JAROSLAV JIRKOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 36 41 35 37 0 149 37,3 5
14. PAVLÍNA ŠUSTROVÁ AGHB TEAM 40 38 36 42 0 156 39,0 12
15. DAVID KUBÍN KLADNO 37 41 39 40 0 157 39,3 13
15. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ BOHUMÍN 41 38 41 37 0 157 39,3 13
17. PAVEL ŠEVC PRAHA 3 38 39 42 41 0 160 40,0 16
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POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. DANIEL VLČEK AGHB TEAM 28 32 30 32 122 31,0 -22
2. VOJTA MIKŠOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 32 32 31 34 129 32,0 -15
3. MILAN PROVAZNÍK AGHB TEAM 34 33 34 31 132 34,4 -12
4. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA AGHB TEAM 32 33 34 35 134 34,0 -10
5. LUBOŠ DONINI AGHB TEAM 32 35 32 38 137 34,0 -7
5. VÁCLAV ŠVARC AGHB TEAM 39 33 34 31 137 34,4 -7
7. PETR HANUSEK BOHUMÍN 38 38 34 31 141 34,4 -3
8. MICHAL STACH AGHB TEAM 37 35 33 38 143 35,2 -1
9. JAROSLAV JIRKOVSKÝ AGHB TEAM 36 41 35 37 149 37,3 5
10. DAVID KUBÍN KLADNO 37 41 39 40 157 39,3 13
11. PAVEL ŠEVC PRAHA 3 38 39 42 41 160 40,0 16
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DĚTI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ
PRŮMĚR PAR

1. 2. 3.
1. JAN LEGER 49 48 54 151 50,3 43
2. JAROSLAV JIRKOVSKÝ ml. 59 52 56 167 55,7 59

ŽENY

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. VERONIKA REED AGHB TEAM 39 33 35 35 142 35,6 -2
2. KATEŘINA REED AGHB TEAM 37 37 37 37 148 36,8 4
3. PAVLÍNA ŠUSTROVÁ AGHB TEAM 40 38 36 42 156 39,0 12
4. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ BOHUMÍN 41 38 41 37 157 39,3 13

NOVÁČCI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ
PRŮMĚR PAR

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
1. DAVID KUBÍN KLADNO 37 41 39 40 157 39,3 13
2. PAVEL ŠEVC PRAHA 3 38 39 42 41 160 40,0 16

JUNIOŘI

POŘADÍ JMÉNO TÝM, MĚSTO
KOLO CELKEM 

ÚDERŮ PRŮMĚR PAR
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. JAN DONINI AGHB TEAM 36 33 32 34 135 33,8 -9
2. MATĚJ VLČEK AGHB TEAM 32 39 36 36 143 35,6 -1

ESA

POŘADÍ JMÉNO CELKEM 
ÚDERŮ

1. DANIEL VLČEK 27
2. VOJTA MIKŠOVSKÝ 25
3. LUBOŠ DONINI 22
4. VÁCLAV ŠVARC 21
5. JAN DONINI 20
6. ZDENĚK PROCHÁZKA 18
6. PETR HANUSEK 18
6. MICHAL STACH 18
9. MILAN PROVAZNÍK 16
10. VERONIKA REED 15
11. MATĚJ VLČEK 14
12. KATEŘINA REED 11
13. JAROSLAV JIRKOVSKÝ 10
14. ALŽBĚTA HANUSKOVÁ 8
15. PAVEL ŠEVC 7
16. DAVID KUBÍN 6
17. PAVLÍNA ŠUSTROVÁ 5


